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The menu of Go Fish Seafood And Sushi Bar from Sinking Spring includes 72 menus. On average, menus or
drinks on the menu cost about $14.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about
Go Fish Seafood And Sushi Bar:

Cute atmosphere, friendly and attentive service. Meals were overpriced and mediocre. Took over and hour for
our meals to arrive and there were minimal guests dining. No kids menu read more. The restaurant also offers
the possibility to sit outside and eat in beautiful weather, And into the accessible spaces also come visitors with
wheelchairs or physical disabilities. What User doesn't like about Go Fish Seafood And Sushi Bar:

New location is nice. Menu is great. Food seemed expensive, considering there is no included salad and portions
are on the small side. Service was slow. Cocktails took a very long time read more. The Go Fish Seafood And
Sushi Bar originating from Sinking Spring provides various delicious seafood courses, Especially fine are also
the Sushi and specialties like Inside-Out from this establishment. If you decide to come for breakfast, you are
offered a versatile brunch, It's possible to chill out at the bar with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic
drinks.
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Go Tish Seafood find Sushi Bar Menu

Salads

Seafood

SEAWEED SALAD $6.0 LOBSTER TAIL

Non alcoholic drinks Tried Roll

WATER SPICY CALIFORNIA ROLL $7.0
Soups Sonstiges

BOSTON CLAM CHOWDER $9.0 SASHIMI

%ing California folls Spezial Rolle fingebot
DRAGON ROLL $12.0 UNAGI ROLL $8.0
Sushi fiolls Temaki| Tuto-Maki

SPIDER ROLL $12.0 TUNA TARTARE $16.0
Main courses Entree

SUSHI RICOTTA GNOCCHI $18.0
fintipasti Sides and &dras

GRILLED OCTOPUS $16.0 VEGETABLE ROLL $6.0
Tish dishes Weekend Brunch

FISH AND CHIPS JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKE $16.0
Sushi Nigiri %oll and Hand Roll

IKURA $7.0 YELLOWTAIL SCALLION ROLL $8.0
Sushi Specials Drinks

PHILADELPHIA ROLL $7.0 DRINKS

Special fiolls

MONKEY ROLL

$14.0

Toll Eamp;amp; Hand Roll

OYSTER TEMPURA ROLL

$10.0
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Ostiones &n Su Concha

OYSTERS ON THE HALF SHELL $18.0

Noodles &Eamp;amp; Stir Try

SEAFOOD UDON NOODLE $28.0

[ ]
Main Course
PORK BELLY
SEA BASS

festaurant Category

COCKTAIL
BAR

Sushi
CALIFORNIA ROLL $6.0

SPICY TUNA ROLL $7.0
TEMPURA SHRIMP ROLL $9.0

POTATOE CHIPS
% SHRIMP

STEAMED EDAMAME $4.0
SHRIMP COCKTAIL $16.0
DRAGON BALLS $16.0

CLAM CHOWDER

These types of dishes are
being served

APPETIZER

SALAD

ROASTED CHICKEN
LOBSTER

FISH

PORK MEAT

SCALLOP
YELLOWTAIL
WE HAVE
SEAFOOD
SALMON
TRAVEL

Uncalegorized
MIXED GARDEN LETTUCES

DUNDORE HEISTER PORK BELLY
SEARED SCALLOPS

DUNDORE HEISTER BEEF BONE
IN STRIP STEAK

DUNDORE HEISTER PORK CHOP
PARCHMENTSEARED HALIBUT

SLOW ROASTED LOCH DUART
SALMON

SAUTEED DIVER SEA SCALLOPS
GO FISH CHIPS

TUNA, SALMON, SHRIMP OR
YELLOWTAIL ROLL
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$24.0

$6.0
$6.0

$6.0
$6.0

$10.0

$18.0

$35.0

$30.0
$28.0

$27.0

$29.0
$22.0

$5.0
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REAL CRAB ROLL
CRAZY TIGER ROLL
GO FISH ROLL
MARKET ROLL
READING ROLL

$12.0
$10.0
$14.0
$12.0
$14.0

BBQ BOMBSHELL
AMERICAN SUSHI WARRIOR
LOUIE VITO ROLL
TANTALIZING PIGGY

THE SINKY SALMON

$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$17.0
$16.0
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Go Fish Seafood find Sushi Bar

301 S Hull StreetPA 19608, Opening Hours:

Sinking Spring, United States Thursday 07:30 - 19:00
Friday 07:30 - 20:00
Saturday 07:30 - 16:00
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