



https://menulist.menu
301 S Hull StreetPA 19608, Sinking Spring, United States
(+1)6103766446,(+1)6109218862 - http://www.gofishseafood.com/





The menu of Go Fish <u>Seafood</u> And <u>Sushi</u> Bar from Sinking Spring includes 72 menus. On average, **menus or drinks on <u>the menu</u>** cost about \$14.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Go Fish Seafood And <u>Sushi</u> Bar:

Cute atmosphere, friendly and attentive service. Meals were overpriced and mediocre. Took over and hour for our meals to arrive and there were minimal guests dining. No kids menu <u>read more</u>. The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and eat in beautiful weather, And into the accessible spaces also come visitors with wheelchairs or physical disabilities. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Go Fish <u>Seafood</u> And Sushi Bar:

New location is nice. Menu is great. Food seemed expensive, considering there is no included salad and portions are on the small side. Service was slow. Cocktails took a very long time read more. The Go Fish Seafood And Sushi Bar originating from Sinking Spring provides various delicious seafood courses, Especially fine are also the <u>Sushi</u> and specialties like **Inside-Out** from this establishment. If you decide to come for breakfast, you are offered a versatile brunch, It's possible to chill out at the bar with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic

_		
7		
1		
	1	

Salads SEAWEED SALAD	\$6.0	Seafood LOBSTER TAIL	
Non alcoholic drinks	\$6.0	Fried Roll	
WATER		SPICY CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$7.0
WAILK		SHOT CALIFORNIA ROLL	Ψ1.0
Soups		Sonstiges	
BOSTON CLAM CHOWDER	\$9.0	SASHIMI	
King California Rolls		Spezial Rolle Angebot	
DRAGON ROLL	\$12.0	UNAGI ROLL	\$8.0
Sushi Rolls		Temaki/ Futo-Maki	
SPIDER ROLL	\$12.0	TUNA TARTARE	\$16.0
Main courses		Entree	
SUSHI		RICOTTA GNOCCHI	\$18.0
Antipasti		Sides and Extras	
GRILLED OCTOPUS	\$16.0	VEGETABLE ROLL	\$6.0
Fish dishes		Weekend Brunch	
FISH AND CHIPS		JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKE	\$16.0
Sushi Nigiri		Roll and Hand Roll	
IKURA	\$7.0	YELLOWTAIL SCALLION ROLL	\$8.0
Sushi Specials		Drinks	
PHILADELPHIA ROLL	\$7.0	DRINKS	
Special Rolls		Roll & Hand S	Roll
MONKEY BOLL	¢1.4.0	OVETED TEMPLIDA DOLL	¢10.0

\$14.0

OYSTER TEMPURA ROLL

\$10.0

MONKEY ROLL



Ostiones En Su Concha

OYSTERS ON THE HALF SHELL \$18.0

Noodles & Camp; amp; Stir Fry

SEAFOOD UDON NOODLE \$28.0

Main Course

PORK BELLY

SEA BASS

Restaurant Category

COCKTAIL

BAR

Sushi

CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$6.0
SPICY TUNA ROLL	\$7.0
TEMPURA SHRIMP ROLL	\$9.0

Starters & Salads



POTATOE CHIPS **RISOTTO**

Appetizers

STEAMED EDAMAME	\$4.0
SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$16.0
DRAGON BALLS	\$16.0
CLAM CHOWDER	

These types of dishes are being served



APPETIZER SALAD

ROASTED CHICKEN \$24.0

LOBSTER FISH

Dishes are prepared with

	SCALLOPS	
	SHRIMP	\$6.0
	UNAGI	\$6.0
PORK MEA	Λ Τ	
SCALLOP		
YELLOWTA	AIL	\$6.0
WE HAVE		\$6.0
SEAFOOD		
SALMON		
TRAVEL		

Uncategorized

YELLÓWTAIL ROLL

MIXED GARDEN LETTUCES	\$10.0
DUNDORE HEISTER PORK BELLY SEARED SCALLOPS	\$18.0
DUNDORE HEISTER BEEF BONE IN STRIP STEAK	\$35.0
DUNDORE HEISTER PORK CHOP	\$30.0
PARCHMENTSEARED HALIBUT	\$28.0
SLOW ROASTED LOCH DUART SALMON	\$27.0
SAUTEED DIVER SEA SCALLOPS	\$29.0
GO FISH CHIPS	\$22.0
TUNA, SALMON, SHRIMP OR	\$5.0

REAL CRAB ROLL	\$12.0	BBQ BOMBSHELL	\$16.0
CRAZY TIGER ROLL	\$10.0	AMERICAN SUSHI WARRIOR	\$16.0
GO FISH ROLL	\$14.0	LOUIE VITO ROLL	\$16.0
MARKET ROLL	\$12.0	TANTALIZING PIGGY	\$17.0
READING ROLL	\$14.0	THE SINKY SALMON	\$16.0



Go Fish Seafood And Sushi Bar

301 S Hull StreetPA 19608, Sinking Spring, United States Opening Hours: Thursday 07:30 - 19:00 Friday 07:30 - 20:00 Saturday 07:30 - 16:00

